jetBlue

TERMINAL FIVE JFK

T5 Rooftop

28

Table Service Restaurants & Bars

D3 bivesteak

D4 Piquillo

D5 AeroNuova

BJ La Vie

D7B Deep Blue Sushi

D38 Revolucion

D57 Loft

D58 New York Sports Grill
D68 Bar Veloce

Services

D33 Be Relax

BIY Mamava Lactation Pod
D70 Aer Lingus Lounge

Quick Eats & Food Court

D1
D7A
D8
D9
D19
D20
D21
D22
D23
D24
D25
D26
D27
D28
D30
D32
D35
D37
D40
D44
D46
D49
D52
D56
D63

Cibo Express Gourmet Market
Deep Blue on the Fly

Baked by Melissa

Jamba Juice

Philly Cheesesteak / Pommes Frites
Lucy's Asian Kitchen

Famous Famiglia Pizzeria
Dunkin’

Cibo Express Gourmet Market
Boar's Head

Re: Vive Bars

Fresh Italian Pasta
Cheeburger Cheeburger
Market Table Salad & Hot Bars
Horizon Bakery Café

Cibo Express Gourmet Market
Re: Vive Bars

Re: Vive Bars

Cibo Express Gourmet Market
Dunkin’

Re: Vive Bars

Dunkin’

World Bean Coffee Bar
Starbucks

Re: Vive Bars

Retail Shops

D2

D10
D11
D12
D13
D14
D15
D16
D17
D18
D31
D34
D39
D41
D45
D47
D438
D51
D55
D59
D60
D64
D65
D66
D67

CNBC News

InMotion

MUJI to Go

Brighton Collectables

WFAN 66 AM

CNBC News

Ron Jon Surf Shop

ExOfficio

IS Duty Free

IS Beauty

Bluwire

Dylan’s Candy Bar

Blue Sky Traders

CNBC News

1S Style

Travelex Currency Services
Wheretraveler Books + More
CNBC News

Best Buy Zoom Shop

Best Buy Zoom Shop

Benefit Cosmetics Zoom Shop
Benefit Cosmetics Zoom Shop
Best Buy Zoom Shop

NY Minute

New York Times Books & News

FREEWIRELESS
INTERNET ACCES
AVAILABLE
THROUGHOUT T5

NO ENTRY INFORMATION
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